
Langwaffenstich

Sieger Langwaffenstich 2015

Name Vorname Wohnort Jg Punkte Shoot 
off Rang

Schnyder Benedikt Euthal 83 10 52 1
Schmitt Beat Bellach 64 10 41 2
Troxler Stephan Schlieren 77 10 38 3

Rangliste Langwaffenstich 2015

Name Vorname Wohnort Jg Punkte Shoot 
Off Rang

     
Schnyder Benedikt Euthal 83 10 52 1
Schmitt Beat Bellach 64 10 41 2
Troxler Stephan Schlieren 77 10 38 3
Kressibucher Peter Boppelsen 49 10 35 4
Binder Thomas Geroldswil 79 10 35 5
Kressibucher Peter Boppelsen 49 10 31 6
Binder Thomas Geroldswil 79 10 30 7
Kressibucher Peter Boppelsen 49 10 28 8
Bernhard Reto Stallikon 66 10 26 9
Schmitt Beat Bellach 64 10 25 10
Haslebacher Nils Sumiswald 90 10 25 11
Binder Thomas Geroldswil 79 10 21 12
Frey Thomas Lenzburg 81 10 18 13
Bernhard Reto Stallikon 66 10 17 14
Weigmann Guido Däniken 66 10 17 15
Kienle Robert Birmensdorf 41 9 16
Heiniger Werner Kleindietwil 54 9 17
Mirwald Martin Bissendorf 57 9 18
Bär Franz Geisenfeld 61 9 19
Bernhard Reto Stallikon 66 9 20
Sennhauser Alois Bütschwil 66 9 21
Weigmann Guido Däniken 66 9 22
Weigmann Guido Däniken 66 9 23
Steiger Thomas Watt 67 9 24
Steiger Thomas Watt 67 9 25
Steiger Thomas Watt 67 9 26



Name Vorname Wohnort Jg Punkte Shoot 
Off Rang

Frey Thomas Lenzburg 81 9 27
Schnyder Benedikt Euthal 83 9 28
Truttmann Marc Steinerberg 84 9 29
Föhn Severin Muotathal 94 9 30
Föhn Severin Muotathal 94 9 31
Schweizer Heinrich Oberaach 54 8 32
Haslebacher Nils Sumiswald 90 8 33
Föhn Severin Muotathal 94 8 34
Kellerhals Eric Hägendorf 53 7 35
Mirwald Martin Bissendorf 57 7 36
Bissig Peter Brunnen 61 7 37
Steiger Thomas Watt 67 7 38
Koch Marco Steinmaur 75 7 39
Frey Thomas Lenzburg 81 7 40
Forrer Sebastian Gossau 88 7 41
Fust Simon Wittenbach 88 7 42
Fust Simon Wittenbach 88 7 43
Haslebacher Nils Sumiswald 90 7 44
Heiniger Werner Kleindietwil 54 6 45
Schweizer Heinrich Oberaach 54 6 46
Mirwald Martin Bissendorf 57 6 47
Sennhauser Alois Bütschwil 66 6 48
Sagermann Burkhardt Riniken 72 6 49
Conrad Philipp Balgach 81 6 50
Dettling Patrik Samstagern 82 6 51
Forrer Sebastian Gossau 88 6 52
Kellerhans Eric Hägendorf 53 5 53
Bär Franz Geisenfeld 61 5 54
Cosa Manuel Emmenbrücke 77 5 55
Dettling Patrik Samstagern 82 5 56
Haslebacher Nils Sumiswald 90 5 57
Bissig Peter Brunnen 61 4 58
Gisler Gregor Emmenbrücke 69 4 59
Sagermann Burkhardt Riniken 72 4 60
Cosa Manuel Emmenbrücke 77 4 61
Sprenger Marco Bussnang 80 4 62
Forrer Sebastian Gossau 88 4 63
Fust Simon Wittenbach 88 4 64
Weigmann Guido Däniken 66 3 65
Weigmann Guido Däniken 66 3 66
Gisler Gregor Emmenbrücke 69 3 67
Sagermann Burkhardt Riniken 72 3 68
Mirwald Martin Bissendorf 57 2 69


